
2026/3/3 15:43 Global Tenders

https://www.globaltenders.com/global_tender_dashboard/saveAsPDF/127891278 1/1

Organisation Details
Organization
Name: Úrad pre verejné obstarávanie

Country: Slovakia
Address: Ružová dolina Bratislava - mestská časť Ružinov ,
Contact Details -
Email: info@uvo.gov.sk

Phone +421250264111
Notice Details
Notice Type Invitation for Bids
Bidding Type International Competitive Bidding (ICB)
Notice No. 127891278
Deadline 2026-03-17

Description

Description: The subject of the contract is the supply of a new
transformer for own consumption as a strategic one
reserve component with a power of 32/16/16 MVA, designed
to ensure the working power supply 3. and
of the 4th reactor unit at the Mochovce Nuclear Power Plant.
The delivery includes complete accessories,
which includes the cooling system, measuring devices,
protective elements, control and transition boxes,
transitions for connecting the transformer after the power
part, continuous measurement of gas content in the oil and
the oil filling itself.
Contract Duration: : 36 MONTH
Contract Type: : Supply
Net Budget Euro: : 1237946.21
Net Budget LC: : 1237946.21
dispatch_date: 2026-02-02 00:00:00
est_amount: 1237946.21
lot_details: 1: Supply of branch transformer 32 MVA for JE
EMO

Soft Copy Soft copy

https://www.globaltenders.com/tender-soft-copy/127891278

